PM-1
On-Line ISO Code
Particle Monitor
Get fast and accurate ISO cleanliness code
readings from your hydraulic and lube oils
in real time with the PM-1 Particle Monitor.
hyprofiltration.com/

PM-1 Ordering Information
Part Number Description
PM-1 PM-1 Particle Monitor
PM-1-PWRSUP-601 PM-1 electrical power supply for portable use (120V AC, 1P, 60 Hz to 24 V dc)
PM-1-PWRSUP-501 PM-1 electrical power supply for portable use (220V AC, 1P, 50 Hz to 24 V dc)
PM-1-PWRCAB PM-1 9-33 V power cable with M-12 x 1 (8 pole) connection 15’ (5 m)
power cable plus 1 x 8 pole connection for PM-1
PM-1-HKIT-60 Portability kit for PM-1. Includes: Pelican™ case, sampling hoses for high pressure
Minimess® & low pressure lube application adapters, outlet line flow control attachment,
PM-1-PWRSUP-60 power supply (60 Hz) and PM-1-DAT data/power adapter.
PM-1-HKIT-50 Portability kit for PM-1. Includes: Pelican™ case, sampling hoses for high pressure
Minimess® & low pressure lube application adapters, outlet line flow control attachment,
PM-1-PWRSUP-50 power supply (50 Hz) and PM-1-DAT data/power adapter.
PM-1-BR PM-1 back mounting bracket with rubber vibration suppression
PM-1-USB USB adapter – RS-232 serial
PM-1-DAT1 15’ (5 m) data cable with open ends
PM-1-FITLOW Low pressure lube system fittings to replace standard Minimess® inlet & outlet
connections.2 Suitable for low pressure systems< 29 psi (2 bar) where achieving
minimum flow index 50,000 reading (50 ml/min) is not possible.
PM-1-SC3 PM-1 Soft Calibration
PM-1-HC3 PM-1 Hard Calibration
1For PM-1portable counting you must purchase the PM-1-DAT AND either the PM-1-PWRSUP-60 (for 60 Hz) or the PM-1-PWRSUP-50 (50 Hz) to power the unit. The
 unit cannot be powered with just the PM-1-PWRSUP-60 or -50. The PM-1-DAT allows for connection to RS232 data port for data acquisition and download.
2Minimess® is a registered trademark of Hydrotechnik GMBH.
3It is recommended that the unit receives a soft calibration every 2 years of service to ensure the unit is still operating as intended.